March 2019 Retirees
First Name

Timothy J.
Keith P.
Brian T.
Melvin J.
Betty Ann
Paul E.
Michael
Joseph T.
Patrick J.
Ronald R.
Vernell
Royland M.
Leo C.
Thomas J.
Mark A.
Angel

Charlotte M.

Michael A.
Steven F.

Last Name
Bolger
Cali
Corcoran
Huback
Jordon
Kopacz
Maiellaro
Meloscia
Murray
Norway
Oats
Ocasio
Pfest Jr.
Waskiewicz
Wilson
Zaragoza
Darwin
Reyes
Switalla

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Technician
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist.
050
012
014
014
004
313
177
189
001
189
007
004
050
009
050
003
701
050
017

Yrs.

33
29
26
25
23
23
32
24
30
28
28
24
33
31
28
31
28
25
24



